
 

 

PK3 School Supplies 

Qty             Description Description   

3 Crayons - Crayola - Large - 8 Ct 

2 Glue - Elmers - Washable School Bottle - 4 oz 

3 Pencil - Tri-Write - Laddie - Qty: 1 

1 School Box - 5.6 in x 8.4 in x 2.5 in - Plastic - Asst Colors 

1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Blunt 

1 Wipes - Baby - Pkg - Unscented - Huggies - 56 Ct 

1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

PK4 School Supplies 

Qty           Description Description   

4 Crayons - Crayola - Triangular - 8 Ct 

1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz - 3 Pk 

2 Pencil - Ticonderoga - My First Pencil - Sharpened - 2 Ct 

1 School Box - 5.6 in x 8.4 in x 2.5 in - Plastic - Asst Colors 

1 Scissors – Fiskar- Kids – 5 inch - Blunt 

1 Backpack – No Wheels 

 

 

  

 
 
To be distributed at school and $2.00 billed to your FACTS account: 
 
1 JOURNAL - BECKER MG491      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Kindergarten School Supplies 

Qty Description     

2 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct                                          1     School Box 5.6 in x 8.4 in x 2.5 in Plastic 

4 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct                                                       1     Wipes – Baby- Pkg. Unscented-Huggies 56 ct.  

4 Eraser - Pentel - Hi Polymer White – Large                        2     Wipes-Disinfectant –Clorox – 70 ct.  

1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong – Blue                                1     Folder – Plastic Pocket & Prong-Yellow 

1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong – Green                             1     Folder – Plastic Pocket & Prong-Orange 

1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong – Red                                 1     Folder – Plastic Pocket & Prong-Purple 

1 Folder – Plastic Pocket & Prong-Pink                                   2    Hand Sanitizer-Pump-Purell- 8 oz.        

2 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz - 3 Pk      2     Box of Tissues-Kleenex- 100 ct. 

1 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk                 1     Backpack – No Wheels   

1 Highlighter - Pen Style - Chisel - Clip - 5 Pack - Ylw-Org-Pnk-Gr-Blue - BIC 

2 Markers-Washable-Crayola-Classic-08 ct. Thick 

1 Scissors – Fiskars Kids 5” Blunt                                                 

 To be distributed at school and $10.00 will be billed to your FACTS account: 
2 PRIMARY JOURNALS - REALLY GOOD STUFF #160752    
2 PRIMARY COPYBOOKS –(1) BECKER #5037 AND (1) BECKER #8037 

     

 



 

 

1st Grade School Supplies 

Qty Description  

1 1  Box Colored Pencils – Crayola – 12 ct                        1  Crayons – Crayola – 24 ct. 

1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black – Chisel                      1  Folder – Plastic & Pocket-Blue  

2 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk               1  Folder-Plastic & Pocket-Red 

1 Glue - Elmers - Washable School Bottle - 4 oz               1  Folder-Plastic & Pocket-Yellow       

2 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz             1  Pencil Sharpener –Canister-2 Hole 

2 Pencil Grips-The Original-Single Grip                                . 1 Box of Tissues     

1 Highlighter - Chisel - Yellow - 1 Pk – Avery                       1 Pack Ticonderoga Pencils –No. 2-10 Pk. Sharpened 

2 Index Cards - 3 x 5 - Ruled - White - 100 Ct – Mead        1 Roll of Paper Towels 

1 School Box - 5.6 in x 8.4 in x 2.5 in - Plastic - Asst Colors   1  Backpack – No Wheels 

1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch – Blunt                               1  Large Shirt for Art Class 

1 1 Pack of Clorox Wipes                                                         1 Pair of Headphones- No Air Pods 

1 Pack of Baby Wipes                                                                

 

To be distributed at school and $18.00 will be billed to your FACTS account:                                                           

9 Composition Notebooks – Becker #4037  

 



 

 

2nd Grade School Supplies 

Qty Description   

1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct                                                       1 Ruler 12”/30cm-Plastic-Transparent 

2 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct                                                                     1 Dry Eraser-Expo 

1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black – Chisel                                        1 Scissors-Fiskar-Kids-5” - Pointed 

1 School Box - 5.6 in x 8.4 in x 2.5 in - Plastic - Asst Colors              1 Backpack-No Wheels   

2 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk                                 1 Large Shirt for Art Class     

1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket – Red                                                          1 Box of Tissues     

1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong – Yellow                                          1 Roll of Paper Towels        

1 Glue - Elmers - Washable School Bottle - 4 oz                                  

2 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz - 3 Pk                    

1 Markers – Crayola-Classic -08 ct. Thick 

1 Highlighter - Chisel - Yellow - 1 Pk – Avery 

1 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk 

To be distributed at school and $24.00 will be billed to your FACTS account: -  

1 NIKKI Folder, 9 Copybooks BECKER #2537 and 2 Theme Tablets  BECKER #7537 

 

 



 

 

3rd Grade School Supplies 

Qty Description  3rd Grade 

2 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct                                                 2 Dry Erase Markers Expo-Black Chisel 

2  Eraser-Papermate-Pink Parl-Large                                 1 Dry Erase-Expo 

2 Highligher – Chisel-Yellow-1 Pk                                       1 Headphones 

1 Binder – White- Avery  1 inch                                          1 Rosary 

1 Pens-BIC-2Pk – Black  Erasable                                         1 Wipes-Disenfectant-Clorox 35ct. 

2 Scissors-Fiskar-Kids-5” Pointed                                          1 Backpack-No Wheels 

1 Ruler-12”/30cm-Plastic Transparent                                 1 Box of Tissues 

1 Pencil box- Plastic                                                                  1 Large Shirt for Art Class 

2 Colored Pencils – Crayola- 12 Pack                                    2 Sharpie  - Black-Fine Tip 

1 Paper - Construction - 9x12 - Asst Colors - 50 Ct             1 Crayons – Crayola –Multicultural – 8 ct. 

3 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk               1 Webster’s Dictionary – Pocket - English 

     6 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz - 3 Pk      

To be distributed at school and $24.00 will be billed to your FACTS account: - 

2 Theme Tablets  BECKER #7537, 7 Marble Composition Books BECKER #5980, 1 Student Agenda 

 

 



 

 

4th & 5th Grade School Supplies (Boys) 

Qty Description   

1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct                                                         1 Backpack – No Wheels 

6 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct                              1 Pair of Headphones 

1 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct                                                                      3 Box of Tissues  

1 Dry Erase Markers-Expo-4 Color Set - Chisel                                   1 Pack of Paper-Card Stock –100 Pk-67 lb 

4 Dry Erase Markers - Expo – Black-Chisel                                           1 Large Shirt for Art Class          

2 Eraser-Pink Pearl-Papermate-Large 1 Pk                                           1  Ruler – 12in/30cm Plastic Clear 

5 Folder - Laminated Pocket – Blue, Green, Orange, Yellow, Red    1 Pencil Pouch Clear 9x10.5 3 Ring         

1 Scissors Fiskar Kids 5” Pointed                                                             2 Highlighter 3 Pk Yellow, Blue, Pink Pen Style 

1 Construction Paper 9x12 Asst  Colors-50 Ct.                                     4 Pencil Ticonderoga, 10 Pk Sharpened   

1 Pen BIC  2 Pk Red                                                                                    2 Sharpie – Black- Fine Tip 

1 Glue - Elmers - Washable School Bottle - 4 oz                                  2 Sharpies – Black-Ultra Fine Tip 

1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz - 3 Pk                    2 Wipes – Disinfectant – Clorox- 70 ct.  

1 Set of Washable Markers Crayola Classic – 8 Ct. Thick                   1 Set of Washable Markers Crayola Classic 8 Ct. Thin  

2                                     

1 

Paper Towels                                                                                          1 Pencil Sharpener – Canister -  2 hole 

Expo Dry Eraser 

 To be distributed at school and $6.00 will be billed to your FACTS account: 1 Student Agenda 



 

 

4th & 5th Grade School Supplies (Girls) 

1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct                                                         1 Backpack – No Wheels 

6 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct                              1 Pair of Headphones 

1 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct                                                                      2 Box of Tissues  

1 Dry Erase Markers-Expo-4 Color Set - Chisel                                   1 Pack of Paper-Card Stock –100 Pk-67 lb 

4 Dry Erase Markers - Expo – Black-Chisel                                           1 Large Shirt for Art Class          

2 Eraser-Pink Pearl-Papermate-Large 1 Pk                                           1  Ruler – 12in/30cm Plastic Clear 

5 Folder - Laminated Pocket – Blue, Green, Orange, Yellow, Red    1 Pencil Pouch Clear 9x10.5 3 Ring         

1 Scissors Fiskar Kids 5” Pointed                                                             1 Highlighter 3 Pk Yellow, Blue, Pink Pen Style 

1 Construction Paper 9x12 Asst  Colors-50 Ct.                                     2 Pencil Ticonderoga, 10 Pk Sharpened   

1 Pen BIC  2 Pk Red                                                                                    2 Sharpie – Black- Fine Tip 

1 Glue - Elmers - Washable School Bottle - 4 oz                                  2 Sharpies – Black-Ultra Fine Tip 

1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz - 3 Pk                    2 Wipes – Disinfectant – Clorox- 70 ct.  

1 Set of Washable Markers Crayola Classic – 8 Ct. Thick                   1 Set of Washable Markers Crayola Classic 8 Ct. Thin  

1                                     

1 

1 

 

Mini Stapler                                                                                             1 Hand Sanitizer – Purell Pump – 8oz. 

Paper Filler  - Wide – 100 ct.                                                                2 Rolls of Paper Towels 

 Graph Paper Filler – 4x4 Quad – 80 ct.                                              1 Pencil Sharpener -  Canister – 2 hole 

To be distributed at school and $6.00 will be billed to your FACTS account: 1 Student Agenda  

 

 



 

 

Middle School (Gr. 6-8) School Supplies 

Qty Description Middle School 

1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct                                            1 Backpack-No Wheels 

2 Correction Tape – BIC                                                              1 Pair of Earbuds 

1 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct                                                          2 Rolls of Paper Towels 

1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set – Chisel                   1 Calculator-TI 30X IIS Solar                    

1 1 Highlighter - Chisel - Yellow - 1 Pk – Avery                        2 Black & White Composition Notebooks 

3 Folder - Laminated Pocket                                                       2 Paper Filler-Wide-100 ct.                                                            

1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz                  2 Boxes of Tissues 

1 Ruler 12 in/30 cm-Flexible-Helix                                            1 Pens – BIC -  2Pk Blue     

4 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk                 1 Pens – BIC – 2PK Red 

1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring                                  3 Wipes-Disinfectant-Clorox – 70 ct.                                      

1 Pencil Sharpener - Canister - 2 Hole                                      1 Scissors - Fiskar - 7 Inch – Pointed                                             

 To be distributed at school and $5.00 will be billed to your FACTS account:  

1 Math Composition Book 

  

        


